BHARATI VIDYAPEETH

(DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY) PUNE (INDIA)

COLLEGE OF AYURVED,

PUNE SATARA ROAD, PUNE -411043.
Teaching Staff Residence Details February-2025

S:;N Name of the Teacher Mobile No. Email ID Local Residential Address Permanent Address Photograph
1 |Dr. Mrs. Madhuri Prasad Bhide 9850154158 |madhuri.bhide@bharatividyapeeth.edu Samarth, Vrindavan Society, Samarth, Vrindavan Society, l m ‘
Plot No -20, Near Sarang Plot No -20, Near Sarang Py
Society, 83/2 Sahakar Nagar, |[Society, 83/2 Sahakar Nagar, L e
Parvati, PUNE -411009. Parvati, PUNE -411009. “&; A
2 |Dr. Mrs. Savita Surendra Nilakhe 7218413737 |savita.nilakhe@bharatividyapeeth.edu 03, Bhagyalaxmi, Bharati 03, Bhagyalaxmi , Bharati
Nagar, Paud Road, Kothrud, Nagar, Paud Road, Kothrud,
PUNE-411038. PUNE-411038.
3 |Dr. Sachin Suresh Kulkarni 9822282323 |sachin.kulkarni@bharatividyapeeth.edu A-1107, Lake Vista, J-12, Vasundhara housing
Jambhulwadi Road, Society, S.No. 77/2e, Behind
Shaninagar, Ambegaon Khurd, |Bharati Vidyapeeth Campus,
Katraj, PUNE-411046. Katraj, PUNE -411046.
4 |Dr. Ms Vasudha Gajanan Asutkar 8087302856 |vasudha.asutkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No. 602, Amrai Flat No. 602, Amrai
Apartment,Near Matoshree Apartment,Near Matoshree
Furniture, Ambegaon-Narhe Furniture, Ambegaon-Narhe
Road, Ambegaon (BK.), Road, Ambegaon (BK.),
Dattanagar Chowk, Katraj, Dattanagar Chowk, Katraj,
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.
5 |Dr. Renuka Atul Deshpande 9049996101 |renuka.deshpande@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No.8 Building -A/2 Thakkar |Flat No.8 Building -A/2 Thakkar
Green Hills Society,Dhabadi Green Hills Society,Dhabadi
,Near Ghule Nagar Bus-Stop, ,Near Ghule Nagar sBus-Stop,
Ambegaon BK.,Katraj, = Pune- |Ambegaon BK.,Katraj, Pune-||
411046. 411046.
6 |Dr. Shruti Sadashiv Salian 7798017079 |shruti.salian@bharatividyapeeth.edu Aashraya, Plot No. 54, Ekopa  |Aashraya, Plot No. 54, Ekopa
Society, Salisbury Park, Pune- |[Society, Salisbury Park, Pune-
411037. 411037.
7 |Dr. Umesh Vamanrao Tekawade 7875840179 |umesh.tekawade@bharatividyapeeth.edu C2 /21, Princeton Town, C2 /21, Princeton Town,

Kalyaninagar, Yerawada,
PUNE-411006.

Kalyaninagar, Yerawada,
PUNE-411006.
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8 |Dr. Rupaji Jagannath Kadam 9890940515 |rupaji.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu S. No. 15, 20/21, Sahyadri S. No. 15, 20/21, Sahyadri .
Building, Opp. Vighnaharta Building, Opp. Vighnaharta
Tower, Ambegaon Pathar, Tower, Ambegaon Pathar,
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

9 |Dr. Suvarna Pandurang Shelar 9970009900 |[suvarna.rokade@bharatividyapeeth.edu 1106, Blue - Spring 'A' Wing, 1106, Blue - Spring 'A' Wing,
Telco Colony, Jambhulwadi Telco Colony, Jambhulwadi
Road, Ambegaon (Kh.) Road, Ambegaon (Kh.)
PUNE- 411046. PUNE- 411046.

10 |Dr. Sachin Rangrao Patil 9881901491 |patil.sachinl@bharatividyapeeth.edu Sun Fantansy, C-501, Sun Fantansy, C-501,
Jambhulwadi Road,Ambegaon |Jambhulwadi Road,Ambegaon
(Khurd) PUNE -411046. (Khurd) PUNE -411046.

11 |Dr.Rohini Permeshwar Kakde 9834444965 |rohinikakde9028@gmail.com 301, 'B' Wing Platinum Atlantis |Vidya Nagar, Sailu,
opposite Cool Arena Homes, Parbhani - 431503.
Behind Mitcoin International
School, Balewadi,
Pune-411045.

12 |Dr. Mrs. Kavita Vinayak Indapurkar 9890791688 |kavita.indapurkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No. 17, Shreeniwas Flat No. 17, Shreeniwas
Garden, Kothrud, Garden, Kothrud,
PUNE -411038. PUNE -411038.

13 |Dr. Mrs. Manisha Vijay Bhalsing 9970898001 |manisha.bhalsing@bharatividyapeeth.edu J-202, Bharati Vihar, J-202, Bharati Vihar,
Katraj, Katraj,
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

14 |Dr.Prasad Dilip Pandkar 9881907552 |prasad.pandkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu B-05, Prakalpa Society, Near |B-05, Prakalpa Society, Near
Damodar Society,Bibwewadi, |Damodar Society,Bibwewadi,
PUNE -411037. PUNE -411037.

15 |Dr. Umesh Shivajirao Ghate 7276862884 |umesh.ghate@bharatividyapeeth.edu H-2, 605, Manik Moti, Near [Plot No. 6, Shreepad Vallabh
Katraj Circle, Katraj, Hous. Soc. Jaysingpur, Tal-
PUNE-411046. Shirol, Dist.- Kolhapur-416101.

16 |Dr. Manisha Rupaji Kadam 8805503977 |manisha.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu S. No. 15, 20/21, Sahyadri S. No. 15, 20/21, Sahyadri
Building ,Opp.Vighnaharta Building ,Opp.Vighnaharta
Tower,Ambegaon Pathar, Tower,Ambegaon Pathar,
PUNE -411046. PUNE -411046.

17 |Dr. Smt. Manasi Makarand Deshpande [9822493019 |manasi.deshpande@bharatividyapeeth.edu 1,Venus Nook,1, Divyanagar, 1,Venus Nook,1, Divyanagar,

Wanwadi, PUNE -411040.

Wanwadi, PUNE -411040.
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18 |Dr. Ninad Bhagwan Nangare 9226794790 |ninad.nangare@bharatividyapeeth.edu A-8, Vasundhara HSG. Society, |A-8, Vasundhara HSG. Society,
Katraj, PUNE-411046. Katraj, PUNE-411046.

19 |Dr. Mrs. Tejaswini Prasad Babar 8550999239 |tejaswini.babar@bharatividyapeeth.edu C-13, Ravi Terrace Society, Sr. |C-13, Ravi Terrace Society, Sr.
No.33 Near Relience fresh, No.33 Near Relience fresh,

Bharati Vidyapeeth, Datta Bharati Vidyapeeth, Datta
Nagar, PUNE-411046. Nagar, PUNE-411046.

20 |Dr. Shardul Shivrup pathak 9561681774 |drshardulpathak@gmail.com 65/2 Dynesh Soc. Near Awale |65/2 Dynesh Soc. Near Awale
Petrol Pump N.D. A. Road, Petrol Pump N.D. A. Road,

Warje Malwadi, Pune-411058. |Warje Malwadi, Pune-411058.

21 |Dr. Pallavi Pramod Pardeshi 9975812141 [pallavi.pardeshi@bharatividyapeeth.edu Sr.No.37/12 A Flat Sr.N0.37/12 AFlat
no.9,Shubhankur no.9,Shubhankur
apartment,Vidyanagari,Near apartment,Vidyanagari,Near
javahar javahar
bekery,Dhankawadi,Pune- bekery,Dhankawadi,Pune-

411043 411043

22 |Dr. Smt. Madhuri Sadashiv Pawar 9822661507 |madhuri.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No 01, Shivdham Society, |Flat No 01, Shivdham Society,

Near Sadhana Sahakari Bank, |Near Sadhana Sahakari Bank,
Gadital,Hadapsar, Gadital,Hadapsar,
PUNE -411028. PUNE -411028.

23 |Dr. Mrs. Swati Shankar Gadgil 9370221200 |[swati.gadgil@bharatividyapeeth.edu D-12, Punyanagari Co-Op. HSG |D-12, Punyanagari Co-Op. HSG
Society, Bibwewadi, Society, Bibwewadi,

PUNE-411037. PUNE-411037.

24 |Dr. Trupti Shashikant Patil 9822316623 |trupti.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu B,301,Amrut Kalash Nagari, B,301,Amrut Kalash Nagari,
Ambegaon BK. Ambegaon BK.

PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

25 |Dr. Sarika Abhijit Patil 9503584305 |sarika.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu G-304,Amit Bloomfield,Near G-304,Amit Bloomfield,Near
Indrayani School,Pune Indrayani School,Pune
Benglore Highway,Ambegaon |Benglore Highway,Ambegaon | _ .
(BK).PUNE-411046. (BK).PUNE-411046. @y

26 |Dr. Madhura Bhalchandra Phadtare 9665347203 |madhura.phadtare@bharatividyapeeth.edu 203,Ganesh Niisarg, =

Ambegaon Bk, Pune-
411046.

97A, Cooper Colony Sadar
Bazar, Satara-415001. » y
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27 |Dr. Sangram Manik Mane 9970623761 |sangram.mane@bharatividyapeeth.edu 201, A-Wing, Sai Sarovar, 201, A-Wing, Sai Sarovar,
Jambhulwadi Road, Ambegaon |Jambhulwadi Road, Ambegaon n
(Kh.), PUNE-411046. (Kh.), PUNE-411046. -

28 |Dr. Mrs. Pravina Satish Adhikari 9922372566 |pravina.adhikari@bharatividyapeeth.edu S. No. 28/8/3/4, Shivsiddhi S. No. 28/8/3/4, Shivsiddhi
Bunglow, Samir Soc. Plot No. 2, |Bunglow, Samir Soc. Plot No. 2,
Akshaynagar, Dhankawadi, Akshaynagar, Dhankawadi,
PUNE-411043. PUNE-411043.

29 |Dr. Lata Dhananjay Patil 9403782466 |lata.patill@bharatividyapeeth.edu S.N0.35/1-6, 'A-5' Wing, Flat At Post- Pundi Walwa, Tal-
No. 503 Sriyash Garden, Palus, Dist.- Sangli-416308.
Mohannagar, Dhanakawadi,
Pune-411043.

30 |Dr. Advait Murli Menon 7875150722 |advit.menon@bharatividyapeeth.edu Plot No. 315,Sant Dyaneshwar |426/A, Near Dattatray Temple Q
Chowk, Sector No27, Canca Bandh, Mapusa, Goa- ,
Pradhikaran, Nigdi, 403510. &
Pune-411044.

31 |Dr. Ankita Sunil Pawar 7756802945 |ankita.pawarl@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat no 27, Parvati towers, 127,Gaurinandan, Barawkar Ny _
near bank of Maharashtra, Nagar, MIDC Satara-415004. 5 :
Parvati gaon Pune 411009 «\Lv),

32 |Dr. Mrs. Kirti Rajendra Bhati 9423010166 |kirti.bhati@bharatividyapeeth.edu B-4, Om Arcade 73, Katraj- B-4, Om Arcade 73, Katraj- " ,
Near Narayan Dham, Near Narayan Dham, ; ‘&
PUNE -411046. PUNE -411046. .

33 |Dr. Sudeep Sethumadhavan Menon |8007283293 |sudeep.menon@bharatividyapeeth.edu B/203, Ziggurate Society, Near |B/203, Ziggurate Society, Near Q
Shogini, Ambegaon Budruk, Shogini, Ambegaon Budruk, -
Next to Deccan Pavillion Hotel, |Next to Deccan Pavillion Hotel, -
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

34 |Dr.Dhanaji Madhavrao Patil 9403782465 |patil.dhananjay@bharatividyapeeth.edu SR.NO.35/1-6, Flat No0.503, A 5 |At Post- Pundi Walwa, Tal-
Wing, Shreyash Garden, Palus Dist.- Sangli-416308.
Mohannagar, Dhankawadi, _
PUNE-411043. ﬂ il

35 [Dr. Anuja Chetan Patil 7507681087 |anuja.patill@bharatividyapeeth.edu A 1002 Amit Bloomfield Soc. g~

Near Nawale Bridge,
Ambegaon Bk, Pune-411046.

Narmada Niwas, Pundlik Nagar,i
Chiikhali, Tai-Chikhali, Dist-
Buldhana-443201.
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36 |Dr. Ganesh Madhukar Avhad 9623452969 |ganesh.avhad@bharatividyapeeth.edu 1,15, Swapnashilpa Soc. Ramanand Complex Pune
Gulavani Maharaj Road Solapur Road At post Patas Tal
Kothrud, Pune-411038. Daund Dist Pune 412219

37 |Dr. Vaishnavi Pravin Kshirsagar 9049135569 |vaishnavi.kshirsagar@bharatividyapeeth.edu D-101, Ruturang Society, D-101, Ruturang Society,
Aranyeshwar, Pune-411009 Aranyeshwar, Pune-411009

38 |Dr. Abhijit Bajirao Patil 8805523298 |patil.abhijeet@bharatividyapeeth.edu Devakinandan, Plot no. 41, Devakinandan, Plot no. 41,
Soudagar Society, Dhankawadi, |Soudagar Society, Dhankawadi,
PUNE-411043. PUNE-411043.

39 |Dr.Prasad Devidas Namewar 9226269869 |prasad.namewar@bharatividyapeeth.edu S.No.30/2/1/1, Flat No.17,3rd |S.No.30/2/1/1.Flat No.17,3rd
floor,Krushnaraj complex, floor,Krushnaraj complex,
Shelar Mala,Infront of Katraj  [Shelar Mala,Infront of Katraj
lake, Katraj-Kondhawa lake, Katraj-Kondhawa
Road,Katraj, Road,Katraj,
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

40 |Dr.Suryajeet Hanamant Pawar 9762865005 |suryajeet.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu S.No.29/7/3,Flat No.304,Sai S.No.29/7/3,Flat No.304,Sai
Residency,Ambegaon BK. Residency,Ambegaon BK.
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

41 |Dr.Shobhit Chandrashekhar Dave 9975614280 |shobhit.dave@bharatividyapeeth.edu C-102,Ashoka Aagam, Flat No.102, Risha enclave,
Chandrabhaga nagar, Laine No. 5, Kakade nagar,
Dattanagar road, Katraj,Pune- |Kondhwa (BK),
411046. PUNE -411048.

42 |Dr. Jayati Jaikumar Nayak 8989460243 |nayak.jayati@gmail.com Sr.No.19, Flat No.D6/7, E 34 Kachnar City Phase 2 Vijay
3rd Floor, Salunkhe Vihar Nagar, Near Tata Tawar,
AWHO Society, SRPF Post Jabalpur-482001.
Office, Kondhava Khurd, Pune-
411022.

43 |Dr. Dattatraya Lakshman Shinde 9890111954 |dattatray.shinde@bharatividyapeeth.edu A-4 / G-2 Shreeyash Garden, |A-4/G-2 Shreeyash Garden,
Mohan Nagar, Last Bus Stop, Mohan Nagar, Last Bus Stop,
Dhankawadi, PUNE -411043. Dhankawadi, PUNE -411043.

44 [Dr. Mrs. Madhavi Prabhakar Mahajan [9860124248 |madhavi.mahajan@bharatividyapeeth.edu C/o-Suhas Bhirud, 402, 'H' C/o-Suhas Bhirud, 402, 'H'

Building, Kanchanganga
Society, Kothrud,
PUNE-411038.

Building, Kanchanganga
Society, Kothrud,
PUNE-411038.
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45 |Dr. Sanjay Anant Dhurve 9850044207 |sanjay.dhurve@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat no 6, Building No. 1, Flat no 6, Building No. 1,
Salokha Co. hos. Society, Near |Salokha Co. hos. Society, Near
Panchami Hotel, Near BSNL Panchami Hotel, Near BSNL
Office, Parvati Darshan, PUNE-|Office, Parvati Darshan, PUNE- 3
411009. 4110009.
46 |Dr. Virendra Baburao Pawar 9096743333 |virendra.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No.307 Aaroh Dwelling, Sr |Sadguru Vidyanagar Colony A/P —
No-43, Near Siddhivinayak Palus, Tal- Palus, Dist.- >
Temple, Dattanagar, Sangli-416310. “
Ambegaon Bk,
PUNE- 411 046. __
47 |Dr. Ashwini Balu Jadhav 9309536908 |ashwini.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu Sr.No. 23, Gajanan Col., Beghar Vasahat At /Post
Ambegaon Pathar, Near Mohite Vadgaon Tal. -
Swami Samarth Math, Kadegaon, Dist. -Sangli.
Dhanakawadi, Pune -
411046.
48 |Dr. Durga Gorakh Satav 8855924813 |durga.satav@bharatividyapeeth.edu C/0O Madhuri Chandrashekhar |C/O Madhuri Chandrashekhar ﬁ
Vaidya, Flat No.573,M18, Laxmi|Vaidya, Flat No.573,M18, Laxmi ’ -l
Nagar, Parivar Co-housing Nagar, Parivar Co-housing ‘2
Society, Near Dattawadi Police |Society, Near Dattawadi Police
Station, Parvati, Station, Parvati,
PUNE-411009. PUNE-4110009.
49 |Dr. Ritaja Nitin Sathe 9823550277 |ritaja.sathe@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No. 2 Rajdhan Apartments [Flat No. 2 Rajdhan Apartments
Plot No. 33 Shriram Soc. Warje, |Plot No. 33 Shriram Soc. Warje,
Pune -411058. Pune -411058.
50 |Dr. Santosh Eknath Chavan 9822249807 |santosh.chavan@bharatividyapeeth.edu A-02, Harismriti.Apartment, A-02, Harismriti.Apartment,
Behind IDBI Bank, Behind IDBI Bank,
Gulwani Maharaj Peth, Gulwani Maharaj Peth,
Erandwane, Erandwane,
PUNE -411004. PUNE -411004.
51 |Dr. Mrs. Shubhangi Ravindrakumar 9850904374 |shubhangi.katkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Samruddhi Heights, Samruddhi Heights,
Katkar Parvatigaon, Parvatigaon,
PUNE -411009. PUNE -411009.
52 |Dr. Mrs. Manjula Vishal Matekar 9890254424 |manju.matekar@bharatividyapeeth.edu 501 'B' Wing, Chitamani 501 'B' Wing, Chitamani

Garden, Near Jijamata Chawk,
Ambegaon Bk,
PUNE -411046.

Garden, Near Jijamata Chawk,
Ambegaon Bk,
PUNE -411046.



mailto:sanjay.dhurve@bharatividyapeeth.edu
mailto:virendra.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu
mailto:ashwini.jadhav
mailto:durga.satav@bharatividyapeeth.edu
mailto:ritaja.sathe@bharatividyapeeth.edu
mailto:santosh.chavan@bharatividyapeeth.edu
mailto:shubhangi.katkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu
mailto:manju.matekar@bharatividyapeeth.edu

53 |Dr. Abhishek Anil Shipte 9890724955 |abhisek.shipte@bharatividyapeeth.edu 201,140 Shipte sadan, Vashishthi Building, Flat No. 7, &‘— ﬁ 711
Ratnadeep super market mage, |Dhaneshwar Colony, | G
Punyai Nagar, Dhankawadi Punyainagar, Dhankawadi, 'tﬂ
Pune-411043. PUNE-411043. Calk

54 |Dr. Shruti Upendra Bagewadikar 9403850065 |shruti.bagewadikar@bharatividyapeeth.edu B1 Wing, Flat No. 4 Vastushilpa |B1 Wing, Flat No. 4 Vastushilpa N
Soc.Dhayari Pune-411041. Soc.Dhayari Pune-411041. —

55 [Dr. Umesh Avinash Vaidya 9822376169 |umesh.vaidya@bharatividyapeeth.edu "Anamaya "Clinic, S. No "Anamaya "Clinic, S. No
48/1B/5,Lane No.03, 48/1B/5,Lane No.03, ’
Gokulnagar, Katraj- Kondhawa |Gokulnagar, Katraj- Kondhawa
Road, Kondhwa BK. Road, Kondhwa BK. N
PUNE -411048. PUNE -411048.

56 |Dr. Rahul Vasantrao Kadam 9422310109 |rahul.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu B1106, Majestic Towers, Near|B1106, Majestic Towers, Near ﬁ 1
Babar Dairy, Rajas Society Babar Dairy, Rajas Society h
Road, Katraj, Road, Katraj,
PUNE - 411 046. PUNE - 411 046.

57 |Dr. Bharat Madhukar Rokade 9822552223 |bharat.rokade@bharatividyapeeth.edu Blue Spring-A, 1106, Telco Blue Spring-A, 1106, Telco
Colony, Jambulwadi Road, Colony, Jambulwadi Road,
Ambegaon Khurd, Ambegaon Khurd,
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

58 |Dr. Swapnil Gulab Tajane 8805222777 |swapnil.tajane@bharatividyapeeth.edu Tajane Mala,Mahatma Phule |Flat no 202, Primerose
Deary, Gunjalwadi,Rajapur building, Near Ambegaon D-
Road, Dholewadi, Sangamner, |Mart, Ambegaon BK, Pune -
Ahmadnagar-422605 411046

59 |Dr. Vishal Narayan Magar 9096556166 |vishal.magar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat no.101, Gaurish Flat no.101, Gaurish
apartment,Near Ram mandir, [apartment,Near Ram mandir,
Magar Ali, Hadapsar gaon, Magar Ali, Hadapsar gaon,
PUNE - 411028. PUNE - 411028.

60 |Dr. Santosh Shivaji Mulik 9823491389 |mulik.santosh@bharatividyapeeth.edu A-301, Shri Datta Niwas, S. No. |A-301, Shri Datta Niwas, S. No. || )
47/7A, Jambhulwadi Road, 47/7A, Jambhulwadi Road, E
Ambegaon (BK), Ambegaon (BK),
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

61 |Dr. Gajanan Balkrishna Patil 9923037117 |patil.gajananl@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat. No.1, First Floor, Meghana|A/P Nagthane, Tal- Palus, Dist.-

Apt,Opposite Shinde High
School, Sahakarnagar,
Pune-411009.

Sangli-416317.
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62

Dr. Mrs. Sarita Santosh Mulik

9175382645

sarita.mulik@bharatividyapeeth.edu

A-301, Shri Datta Niwas, S. No.
47/7A, Jambhulwadi Road,
Ambegaon (BK),
PUNE-411046.

A-301, Shri Datta Niwas, S. No.
47/7A, Jambhulwadi Road,
Ambegaon (BK),

PUNE-411046.

63

Dr. Sweta Nath

9623942846

sweta.nath@bharatividyapeeth.edu

Flat no.701. E wing. Ganga
sparsh society.kad nagar.
Undri.411060. near -The
bishop school

Mohalla Pragati Nagar, Kolbaj
Bahadur post bhawarnath
Azamgarh U.P.
Azamgarh-276001.

64 |Dr. Priyanka Chandrakant Kumbhar 9657758784  |priyanka.kumbhar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No. 19, Shreepad Datta Kranti Nagar,At/Post-
Palace, Balajinagar, Pune- Kundal,Tal-Palus, Dist-Sangli-
411043. 416309.

65 |Dr.Mrs.Swati Surendra Mohite 9822004562 |swati.mohite@bharatividyapeeth.edu Devashish Bunglow, Devashish Bunglow,
Yashashree Colony,S.No.1/2/3, |Yashashree Colony,S.No.1/2/3,
Karvenagar, PUNE-411052. Karvenagar, PUNE-411052.

66 |Dr.Mrs. Seema Raghunath Gholap 9881076009 |seema.gholap@bharatividyapeeth.edu Ganesh Garden,A-20, S.N0.678, |Ganesh Garden,A-20, S.N0.678,
Bebwewadi, PUNE -411037. Bebwewadi, PUNE -411037.

67 |Dr. Ms. Mrudula Bhalchandra Kulkarni {8698157761 |mrudula.kulkarni@bharatividyapeeth.edu B-1102, Blue Springs, Near B-1102, Blue Springs, Near
Telco Colony, Ambegaon, Telco Colony, Ambegaon,
Katraj, PUNE-411046. Katraj, PUNE-411046.

68 |Dr. Satish Ravsaheb Khatal 9970282066 |satish.khatal@bharatividyapeeth.edu 4/A, Shivapur Gaothan, Near  |4/A, Shivapur Gaothan, Near
Shivapur wada,Tal- Haveli, Dist-|Shivapur wada,Tal- Haveli, Dist-
Pune-412205. Pune-412205.

69 |Dr.Rahul Nanasaheb Gajare 9890506779 |rahul.gajare@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat No.2,B.G.B.Park, Flat No.2,B.G.B.Park,
S.N0.24/06,Near Rajas society, |S.No.24/06,Near Rajas society,
Katraj-Kondhawa Road,Katraj, |Katraj-Kondhawa Road,Katraj,
PUNE-411046. PUNE-411046.

70 |Dr. Namrata Namdeo Tambe 9561683993 |namrata.tambe@bharatividyapeeth.edu 132/1/8 Geetnam Bunglow, 132/1/8 Geetnam Bunglow,
Sakpal Colony, Warije, Sakpal Colony, Warije,
PUNE-411058. PUNE-411058.

71 |Dr. Rahul Haridas Gujarathi 9420322740 |rahul.gujarathi@bharatividyapeeth.edu Shree A-6, Suparshwanath, D-|Shree A-6, Suparshwanath, D-

Society, 692/693, Market Yard
Road, Gultekadi, PUNE -
411037.

Society, 692/693, Market Yard
Road, Gultekadi, PUNE -
411037.
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72 |Dr. Mrs.Preetham Girish Pai 9765417555 |preetham.pai@bharatividyapeeth.edu Hills & Dales M2-301, Near Hills & Dales M2-301, Near
Bishops High School, Undri, Bishops High School, Undri,
PUNE -411060. PUNE -411060.

73 |Dr. Ritesh Premchand Jain 9373480291 |ritesh.jain@bharatividyapeeth.edu Flat 102, Sunfield Appartment, |Flat 102, Sunfield Appartment,
Raje Chowk, Dhankwadi, Pune-|Raje Chowk, Dhankwadi, Pune-
411043. 411043.

74 |Dr. Saniya Yusufkhan Pathan 7057554185 |saniya.pathan@bharatividyapeeth.edu Sobha Orian 3141, 14th Floor, |Sobha Orian 3141, 14th Floor,
Pargenagar, Kondhawa Kh., Pargenagar, Kondhawa Kh.,
Pune-411048. Pune-411048.

75 |Dr. Meera S. Panicker 9645238984 |meera.panicker@bharatividyapeeth.edu Urbangram Society, Flat No. Ramanilayam Keshavan Nair
E606, 6th Floor, Paud Road, Road, Poojapura,
Pirangut, Pune-411025. Trivandrum-695012

Non-Ayurved Teachers Residence Details

76 |Dr. Amol Mohanrao Patil 9881474444 |amol.patil2@bharatividyapeeth.edu Sector 4, Plot No. 191, Sairang |Sector 4, Plot No. 191, Sairang
Apt., Flat No.4, Moshi Apt., Flat No.4, Moshi
Pradhikaran, Bhosari, Pradhikaran, Bhosari, Pimpri
Pimpri CHINCHWAD -411026. |CHINCHWAD -411026.

77 |Mr. Vishal Hanamant Gavali 8237882160 |vishal.gawli@bharatividyapeeth.edu Dharmavat Corner, Ganjve At/ Post -Dongarewasti,

Chowk, Sadashiv Peth,  Pune
-411030.

Kasegaon, Pandharpur, Solapur-
413304.
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